
Indianapolis Healthplex
Basketball court schedule

February 2020

Time
East Court West Court East Court West Court East Court West Court East Court West Court East Court West Court East Court West Court East Court West Court

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

Sunday

PickleBall 
(8am‐1pm)

Open 
Court

Open 
Court

Open Court

PickleBall 
(8am‐

12:30pm)

PickleBall 
(10am‐
11am)

Open 
Court

Open 
Court

Open Court

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Open Court

PickleBall 
(8am‐

12:30pm)

PickleBall 
(10am‐
11am)

Open 
Court

Open Court

Open 
Court

Speed & Agility 
(6:30pm‐
7:30pm)

Open Court

Open Court

PickleBall 
(8am‐1pm)

Open 
Court

Open Court

Open 
Court

Open 
Court

PickleBall 
(8am‐
12pm)

Open 
Court

Open CourtOpen Court

Open Court

Play to Learn 
PickleBall (3pm‐
4pm) 8th, 15th, 

22nd

Open 
Court

PickleBall 
(11:30pm‐
1:30pm)

Adult 
PickleBall 
Tourney 
(12:30pm‐
7pm) 15th‐‐‐‐
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
Open Court 
8th, 22nd, 

29th  

Open Court 
(1:30pm‐
3:00PM)

Open 
Court

Open Court

PickleBall 
(12:00pm‐ 
3:00pm)

Open 
Court

Open 
Court


