Indianapolis Healthplex Basketball court schedule February 2020

Time	Мо	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
		West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	East Court	West Court	
5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00	Open Court	Open Court	Open Court	Open Court	Open Court		Open Court	Open Court	Open Court	Open Court				Open Court	
	PickleBall (8am-1pm)		PickleBall (8am- 12:30pm)	(10am-	PickleBall (8am- 12:30pm)	(10am-	PickleBall (8am-1pm)		PickleBall (8am- 12pm)		Open Court O	Open Court	Open Court		
12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30			Open Court	Open Court	Open Court	Open Court	Open Court		Open Court		Open Court (1:30pm- 3:00PM) Tourne Play to Learn PickleBall (3pm- 4pm) 8th, 15th,	Adult	PickleBall (12:00pm- 3:00pm)		
2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O											PickleBall Tourney (12:30pm- 7pm) 15th			
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00											Open Court	Open Court 8th, 22nd, 29th	Open Court		
6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00						Speed & Agility (6:30pm- 7:30pm)						Open Court			
9:00 9:30						Open Court									